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Fire Progression
Kaniksu Complex
WA - COF - 001302

October 2, 2015
Grease Creek - 706 acres

 as of 10/03/2015 2129 hrs 
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Date Growth Acres Total Acres
2015-08-18 43 43
2015-08-23 26 69
2015-08-26 39 108
2015-08-27 40 148
2015-08-28 35 183
2015-08-31 382 565
2015-09-01 4 568
2015-09-04 1 569
2015-09-05 1 571
2015-09-07 13 583
2015-09-11 1 585
2015-09-13 3 588
2015-09-18 70 658
2015-09-22 2 660
2015-09-24 4 664
2015-09-26 5 668
2015-09-27 5 673
2015-09-30 6 679
2015-10-01 11 690
2015-10-03 16 706 $


